



Domestic Students*
Higher Education Fee Schedule - 2026
Master of Cyber Security-Advanced (HED008)

Unit of Study Code	Unit of Study Name	EFTSL	Credit Points	Census Date Sem. 1	Census Date Sem. 2	Tuition Fee
CYB801	Cyber Security Risk and Incident Management	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,090
CYB802	Cyber Security Law and Ethics	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,090
CYB803	Information and Network Security	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,090
CYB804	Applied Project	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,090
CYB805	Cyber Security Policy and Governance	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,090
CYB806	Penetration Testing and Defence	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,090
CYB807	Digital Forensics	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,090
CYB808	Operational Technology	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,090
CYB901	Cyber Security Project Management	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,090
CYB902	Emerging Cyber Security Threats	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,090
CYB903	Professional Project	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,090
CYB904	Psychology of Cybercriminals	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,090
CYB905	Cyber Project 1 and 2	0.250	20	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$6,180
CYB906	Cyber Project 3	0.250	20	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$6,180
CYB907	Applied Digital Forensics and Law	0.250	20	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$6,180

* The information contained within this Fee Schedule is applicable to domestic students enrolling in a FEE-HELP eligible course of study. The fees outlined in this schedule are applicable to the census dates per unit as listed above. All tuition fees are subject to regular review and are current as of 24/10/2025.